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Johnson Ranch

Property Highlights

«  One Space Remaining; 1,536 SF (Shell space)
« CVSAnchored Shopping Center

« Shopping Center Services the affluent Johnson
Ranch, Granite Bay, East Roseville Communities

Tenants in the area include:

HomeGoods: SAFEWAY €9

Walmart > <

Neighborhood Market

Average HH Income

Daytime Population

$161,347

24,076

249,278
$112,404

102,322
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789,599

$115,411

256,882
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